
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  FREEDOM OPEN

Division TREVINO

Golf Course RED TAIL GC

Tournament Date July 10, 2016

Golf Course Rating / Slope 69.5 / 127

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup

Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

14091 1st Gross Barnaby, Steve Sycamore $125 81 61 125

14092 1st Net Samoska, Randy Orland Hills $125 89 63 125

14093 2nd McKirahan, Doug Hoffman Estates $70 86 65 85

14094 3rd Martinek, Dave Willow Springs $60 92 67 60

14095 4th Kotula, Jim Downers Grove $50 90 68 50

14096 5th Zigler, Chester Lake in the Hills $40 96 70 45

14097 6th Kencharek, Wayne Wood Dale $35 93 72 40

14098 7th Schultz, William Lake Zurich $25 97 73 35

8th (T) Leiber, Steve Darien n/a 94 74 30

8th (T) Richards, Wayne Bartlett n/a 98 74 30

10th (T) Leaner, Eric Hazel Crest n/a 105 75 20

10th (T) Levy, Cliff Skokie n/a 109 75 20

Total Payout 530.00$   

24

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

3 / Par Samoska, Randy $28 X

4 / Par McKirahan, Doug $28 X

9 / Par McKirahan, Doug $28 X

12 / Birdie Samoska, Randy $28 X

Closest to the Pin
8 Bibler, Paul $25 Gift Card

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)

Alberts, Brian

McKirahan, Doug



Interstate RED TAIL GC Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

Member July 10, 2016 Off Gross Net Adj Par 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 36 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 36

Number TREVINO Hcp Tour Win Note 72

300 Barnaby, Steve 20 81 61 81 Tourn 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 43 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 38

6082 Samoska, Randy 26 89 63 89 5 7 4 4 7 5 5 3 5 45 6 6 2 5 7 5 4 3 6 44

3860 McKirahan, Doug 21 86 65 86 Tourn 5 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 4 43 5 6 4 5 6 6 4 3 4 43

3580 Martinek, Dave 25 92 67 91 5 6 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 46 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 45

2600 Kotula, Jim 22 90 68 90 5 8 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 49 7 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 41

8761 Zigler, Chester 26 96 70 96 Tourn 4 7 5 6 6 5 6 3 5 47 4 7 4 6 6 5 5 7 5 49

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 21 93 72 93 Tourn 6 7 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 47 4 7 4 5 6 4 8 3 5 46

6265 Schultz, William 24 97 73 96 Tourn 6 9 5 5 6 6 4 3 5 49 6 7 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 48

3100 Leiber, Steve 20 94 74 91 Tourn 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 41 5 7 3 5 6 9 6 4 6 51

5650 Richards, Wayne 24 98 74 98 5 5 5 4 7 7 6 3 7 49 6 7 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 49

3040 Leaner, Eric 30 105 75 105 5 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 7 52 5 6 3 8 7 5 7 4 8 53

3300 Levy, Cliff 34 109 75 109 7 8 5 4 7 6 5 3 6 51 9 7 4 6 6 7 7 4 8 58

1880 Ivonavitch, Rick 23 99 76 99 Tourn 7 8 8 6 8 5 4 4 6 56 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 3 6 43

4280 Montgomery, Dan 25 101 76 101 8 5 6 7 6 8 6 4 5 55 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 3 6 46

60 Allen, Robert 20 97 77 96 Insuff 4 8 5 4 5 6 5 3 5 45 7 7 5 4 4 7 5 6 6 51

4760 Orlando, Nick 20 97 77 97 5 8 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 50 7 7 6 5 6 5 4 3 4 47

8725 Zarka, Joe 22 99 77 98 5 5 6 4 6 6 8 3 6 49 7 7 3 6 5 6 7 3 5 49

40 Alberts, Brian 20 98 78 95 Tourn 4 9 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 48 4 8 4 7 6 5 5 4 5 48

415 Bibler, Paul 22 100 78 98 8 6 6 5 4 6 8 3 6 52 4 6 7 5 6 6 5 3 4 46

8715 Zakosek, Larry 25 103 78 103 Tourn 5 5 5 5 7 8 7 6 5 53 6 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 7 50

4800 Pauliks, Ray 26 104 78 102 5 6 7 4 9 6 9 3 6 55 6 7 5 7 6 6 4 4 4 49

3360 Lombardi, Sr., Sal 28 107 79 106 Tourn 6 8 6 5 7 5 6 4 9 56 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 6 7 51

3080 Leiber, Rick 23 104 81 103 6 7 8 7 6 5 7 4 6 56 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 4 6 47

6340 Scott, Roger 22 110 88 105 Tourn 6 8 6 4 8 5 10 6 6 59 5 9 3 6 8 5 5 3 5 49

GST Weed, Barry GST    0 0

 

Skins / Low Score 81 61 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 4

Nbr of Ties 1 1 4 6 1 1 2 3 6 10 1 6 3 1 6 2 3 7 11 6



NIMAGA

FREEDOM OPEN

TREVINO

RED TAIL GC

July 10, 2016

69.5 / 127

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

40 Alberts, Brian 98 95

60 Allen, Robert 97 96

300 Barnaby, Steve 81 81

415 Bibler, Paul 100 98

1880 Ivonavitch, Rick 99 99

2327 Kencharek, Wayne 93 93

2600 Kotula, Jim 90 90

3040 Leaner, Eric 105 105

3080 Leiber, Rick 104 103

3100 Leiber, Steve 94 91

3300 Levy, Cliff 109 109

3360 Lombardi, Sr., Sal 107 106

3580 Martinek, Dave 92 91

3860 McKirahan, Doug 86 86

4280 Montgomery, Dan 101 101

4760 Orlando, Nick 97 97

4800 Pauliks, Ray 104 102

5650 Richards, Wayne 98 98

6082 Samoska, Randy 89 89

6265 Schultz, William 97 96

6340 Scott, Roger 110 105

8715 Zakosek, Larry 103 103

8725 Zarka, Joe 99 98

8761 Zigler, Chester 96 96


